
463.27

463.17

463.15

463.24

463.43
463.57

463.64

463.70

464.17
464.17

464.19

463.97 464.23

464.12
463.97

463.73

463.35
463.55

464.17
464.08

464.06
463.95463.93

464.03

463.94
463.76

463.53

463.41
463.36

463.25

463.38
463.44

463.12

464.30

FH 475.34

TH Mans 471.49TH 468.23

FH 474.52

TH 469.95
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Pflanzbeet TiefbordTiefbord

Tor Nachbar

              5              10                             20                             30                              40         

10
 %

15
 %

463,00

461,05

9 10
7 8

Müll

10 %

Müll

WC

Kind 2

Bad

Kind 1

AB

Eltern

Wohnen

Essen

Küche

Essen

Küche

AB

Eltern

WC

Bad

Kind

Diele

Diele

Aufzug

Wohnen

TRHS

RFB 463,45

1

2

24 3.61 24 4.695 24 1.20 10 3.695 24 3.61 24

24 7.045 24 1.20 10 3.695 24 3.61 24

24 7.03 10 2.315 24 4.945 24

24 5.10 10 4.245 24 4.945 24

1.50 5.185 4.74 5.185

24
3.7

95
24

3.1
2

10
1.0

0
10

2.8
5

24

24
3.5

7
10

1.2
0

24
2.4

0
24

324
1.7

5
24

1.4
8

24
2.4

7
24

24
10

.14
5

10
2.4

55
24

1.5
0

4.0
35

3.6
15

4.0
35

1.5
0

463,63
463,85

463,63
463,30

24 2.11 24 3.595 24 4.47 24 1.385 24 2.11 24

24 3.61 24 1.58 10 1.915 24 2.26 24 1.70 24

3

24 1.385 24 3.61 24

24 2.11 24 3.595 24 2.26 24 3.595 24 2.11 24

1.50 2.35 4.075 2.26 4.075 2.35 1.50

18 18.115 18

24
3.5

7
10

3.8
4

24
5.1

5
24

24
6.0

1
24

1.2
0

10
2.0

0
10

3.0
5

24

24
4.7

8
10

3.1
2

24
2.9

6
24

1.5
0

4.8
65

3.6
15

3.2
0

1.5
0

18
14

.68
18

n Württemberg

M  1 : 100

Anerkannt:Anerkannt:

Dinkelsbühl, den 

mit Tiefgarage

Bauherr:

Neubau eines Mehrfamilienhauses

in 91550 Dinkelsbühl

Erdgeschoss

Bechhofenerstraße Flst.Nr. 1084/3+4




